The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TURN DOWN FOR WHAT 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,775.72
2024-11-01 Donation from Brian Hartlaub txn gkH8Lgo $107.53 $3,883.25
2024-11-02 Fabulous App txn 4dH7EYz $0.00 $3,883.25
2024-11-03 TIMES SQUARE WINES & LI txn AWHnRrg -$43.54  $3,839.71
2024-11-03 TST* SICILY txn WBHQaP8 -$526.58  $3,313.13
2024-11-04 Fiscal sponsorship for 10/28 to 11/3 txn XGHEo0Aq -$157.32 $3,155.81
2024-11-05 UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM txn R2HMxqr -$8.57 $3,147.24
2024-11-09 Lyft txn 66HZ7xQ -$28.00  $3,119.24
2024-11-10 SQ *ARCHIE COMIC PUBLI txn_brHOaMy -$35.00 $3,084.24
2024-11-10 TST* CAFE JOYEUX 1 txn EyHe9y9 -$49.78  $3,034.46
2024-11-11  Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10 txn gnHEbor -$7.34 $3,027.12
2024-11-12 Lyft txn nEHBax5 -$39.00  $2,988.12
2024-11-14 MTA*METROCARD MACHINE txn zVH2pOn -$10.00  $2,978.12
2024-11-17 Lyft txn PVHNvQ9 -$29.00  $2,949.12
2024-11-18 Lyft txn rYHX4N] -$68.00  $2,881.12
2024-11-18 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA CYBERGRANT txn MNHeJ4R $470.00 $3,351.12
2024-11-19 Donation from Cameron Stanford txn WBH5pEg $26.89 $3,378.01
2024-11-25 Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24 txn_evH]JvO -$34.78  $3,343.23
2024-11-26 WWW.LAPULPERIANYC.COM txn 9KHg7BB -$40.00  $3,303.23
2024-11-27 Donation from OvationMR txn zVH202k $150.00 $3,453.23
2024-11-29 Donation from Jane Providenti txn 66HyAYl $500.00 $3,953.23

WITHDRAWN: $1,076.91. DEPOSITED: $1,254.42. $3,953.23

Turn Down for What is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Turn Down for What's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



